

C.A.No. 3484 OF 1997  
ITEM No.MM-2

Court No.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3484/1997

FCI & Ors.

Appellant (s)

vs.

M/s. Babulal Agarwal  
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

(I.A. No.2 is the application for filing counter affidavit with additional documents)  
With C.A. No. 3485/1997

Date:24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Sarojbala) (Promila Nagpal)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master

(The matter is listed on 25.11.2003 before Court No.11 as Item No. 108)