

o

C.A.No. 3484 OF 1997
ITEM No.103
ADJN

Court No.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3484 OF 1997

FCI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BABULAL AGRAWAL

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

(I.A. 2- Application for filing Counter Affidavit with Addl. Docts.)

with

C.A. 3485/1997

Date : 04.12.2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

In C.A. 3484/97MR. M.R. RAJENDRAN NAIR, ADV.
MR. SHAKIL AHMED SYED, ADV.

In C.A. 3485/97MR. G.K. BANERJI, ADV.
MR. S. BHATNAGAR, ADV.
MS. RUBY SINGH AHUJA, ADV.

For Respondent (s)

IN C.A. 3485/97MR. M.R. RAJENDRAN NAIR, ADV.
MR. SHAKIL AHMED SYED, ADV.

IN C.A. 3484/97MR. G.K. BANERJI, ADV.
MR. S. BHATNAGAR, ADV.
MS. RUBY SINGH AHUJA, ADV.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. M.R. Rajendran Nair, learned counsel for the appellants started his arguments at 2.00 P.M. and concluded at 3.20 P.M. Then Mr. G.K. Banerji, learned counsel for the respondent started his arguments and was still on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

NEELAM(KANWAL SINGH)

COURT MASTER