

C.A.No. 3484 OF 1997
ITEM NO.101COURT NO.9 SECTION-IV
(PART-HEARD)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3484 OF 1997

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

M/S. BABULAL AGRAWAL

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)

(WITH I.A. NO.2 is the Application for filing counter affidavit
with additional documents)

WITH C.A.No.3485/1997

Date : 09/12/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.R. Rajendran Nair,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G.K. Banerji,Adv.
Mr. S. Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Agarwal,Adv.
for Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

Mr. G.K. Banerji, learned counsel for respondent resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.25 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. M.R. Rajendran Nair, learned counsel for the appellants made submissions in reply for about half an hour. Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER